WinSpeed-1

Name:
Release (B) :

GRAVENHURST
10:30

Weather (Rel)

POS

NAME
J&T
J&T
N&E
N&E
N&E
N&E

Smolen/15
Smolenaar
Oud/13
Oud

Oud

Oud

N&E Oud

N&E Oud

Bill Szucs/15
Bill Szucsko
M Hasanzade/9
Star-Lite/15
Star-Lite

M Hasanzaden
Star-Lite
Star-Lite

M Hasanzaden
Star-Lite
Star-Lite

J&T Smolenaar
R. Peffer /15
J&T Smolenaar
Star-Lite
Star-Lite
Star-Lite
Star-Lite
Bill Szucsko
R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AVL
Bill Szucsko
Star-Lite

C. Ubbels/15
R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AVL

Bill Szucsko
.Cieslak/15
Peffer AVL
.Cieslak
.Cieslak
Camilleri/9
.Zielinsk/14
.Zielinski
J&T Smolenaar
R. Peffer AVL
K.Wyrebek/10
K.Wyrebek
W.Cieslak
W.Cieslak
Bill Szucsko
dracula/1
Bill Szucsko
T. Wilton /14

agp=E=m=

YBS 2

Birds:

356

BAND NUMBER

321
388
751
764
703
708
744
714
351
356
210
70
97
215
84
75
242
92
94
319
11408
374
77
74

Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

Young Bird Race

Lofts: 32
(Arr)

CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
FLAM BCH C 12:56:18 178.
FLAM BCH C 12:56:28 2/
HC C 13:55:01 249.
HC C 13:55:01 2/
HC C 13:55:03 3/
HC C 13:55:04 4/
HC C 13:55:05 5/
HC C 13:55:10 6/
HC C 13:14:22 199.
HC C 13:14:28 2/
PEEL BL C 12:14:13 126.
CU H 14:03:11 258.
HC H 14:03:13 2/
PEEL BL C 12:14:19 2/
HC H 14:03:18 3/
CU H 14:03:23 4/
PEEL BL H 12:14:26 3/
HC H 14:03:39 5/
HC H 14:05:30 6/
FLAM BCH C 12:59:21 3/
CuU 12:51:54 168.
FLAM BCH C 12:59:37 4/
HC H 14:07:07 7/
CU H 14:07:09 8/
HC H 14:07:16 9/
HC H 14:07:21 10/
HC C 13:18:04 3/
FLAM 12:52:29 2/
FLAM 12:52:31 3/
CU 12:52:32 4/
FLAM 12:52:36 5/
HC C 13:18:16 4/
HC H 14:08:01 11/
HC BLS C 13:01:00 178.
FLAM 12:53:07 6/
FLAM 12:53:08 7/

Above are 10 percent

HC C 13:18:53 5/
MISS CH C 12:36:51 149.
FLAM 12:54:17 8/
MISS BBAR C 12:37:41 2/
MISS CH C 12:37:55 3/
PEEL BL C 12:23:59 132.
MISS CH C 12:35:04 145.
MISS BL C 12:35:05 2/
FLAM BCH C 13:03:11 5/
FLAM 12:55:26 9/
MISS CHP C 12:37:15 147
MISS BL C 12:37:17 2/
MISS BCP C 12:39:21 4/
MISS BL C 12:39:23 5/
HC C 13:23:03 6/
CuU CH H 12:39:25 149.
HC C 13:23:07 17/
OSH BLS C 13:08:17 182.

Flown:

08/18/15-20:59
Page 1

08/15/2015

Station: GRAVENHURST

091
15
146
13
13
13
13
13
352
15
259
087
15

15
15

15
15
15
998

.566

10
15
15
15
052
15
224

TOWIN MPM PT
00.00 1217.303 72
00.10 1215.918 71
00.20 1215.249 70
00.20 1215.249 69
00.22 1215.051 68
00.23 1214.952 67
00.24 1214.854 66
00.29 1214.360 65
00.36 1212.852 64
00.42 1212.115 63
00.29 1211.507 62
01.09 1210.658 61
01.11 1210.469 60
00.35 1210.345 59
01.16 1209.996 58
01.21 1209.524 57
00.42 1208.993 56
01.37 1208.014 55
03.28 1197.643 54
03.03 1192.444 53
03.04 1190.967 52
03.19 1190.318 51
05.05 1188.725 50
05.07 1188.543 49
05.14 1187.905 48
05.19 1187.449 47
04.18 1186.151 46
03.39 1186.091 45
03.41 1185.814 44
03.42 1185.675 43
03.46 1185.121 42
04.30 1184.741 41
05.59 1183.818 40
04.15 1182.974 39
04.17 1180.842 38
04.18 1180.705 37
05.07 1180.415 36
04.16 1176.290 35
05.27 1171.294 34
05.06 1168.613 33
05.20 1166.482 32
04.59 1164.063 31
05.32 1163.426 30
05.33 1163.271 29
06.52 1162.603 28
06.36 1162.032 27
06.01 1159.658 26
06.03 1159.354 25
06.46 1153.556 24
06.48 1153.259 23
09.17 1151.994 22
06.58 1151.723 21
09.21 1151.550 20
08.35 1151.249 19



55
56
57
58
59

Rodgers Lo/11
T. Wilton & S
Rodgers Loft
Rodgers Loft
Rodgers Loft

WinSpeed-1

Name: GRAVENHURST

POS
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

NAME

Joe Zapora/10
J.Zielinski
Rodgers Loft
Bill Szucsko
T. Wilton & S
Rodgers Loft
Star-Lite
K.Wyrebek

Joe Zapora
Joe Zapora
Joe Zapora
Joe Zapora
Joe Zapora

Les Koper/15
Rodney Morr/4
R. Peffer AVL
W.Cieslak
J.Demedeiro/7
Skyway Lof/15
Les Koper
K.Wyrebek
Jerry Solty/8
Les Koper
J.Zielinski
Les Koper

Les Koper
K.Wyrebek

M. Placha/10
Bill Szucsko
J&T Smolenaar
J.Zielinski
P. Milenkov/8
Joe Zapora
W.Cieslak

Les Koper
W.Cieslak
Jerry Soltysi
T. Wilton & S
J.Demedeiros
J.Demedeiros
J.Zielinski
C. Ubbels

Les Koper

Les Koper

Les Koper

J. Wu/8

CHRIS MUSC/15
J&T Smolenaar
Joe Zapora
K.Wyrebek
K.Wyrebek

595 CU 15 FLAM BLS H 13:08:14
5415 CU 15 CU BLS C 13:08:18
5282 CU 15 CU BLS H 13:08:16

602 CU 15 FLAM BLS H 13:08:18

598 CU 15 FLAM BLS H 13:08:19

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

YBS 2 Young Bird Race
BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
974 CU 15 HC C 13:17:40
8653 CU 15 MISS CHWF C 12:36:40
594 CU 15 FLAM BLS H 13:08:36
321 CU 15 HC C 13:25:03
5421 CU 15 CU BLS C 13:10:15
593 CU 15 FLAM BLS H 13:10:23
78 CU 15 HC H 14:17:25
8127 CU 15 MISS CH C 12:40:03
972 CU 15 HC C 13:19:52
971 CU 15 HC C 13:20:06
810 CU 15 HC C 13:20:08
809 CU 15 HC C 13:20:50
953 CU 15 HC C 13:21:05

7897 CU 15 CU C 13:20:59

97 CU 15 CU C 14:11:13
512 CU 15 FLAM 13:00:25
7953 CU 15 MISS BL C 12:43:19
7692 CU 15 MISS CH C 12:41:53
14299 CU 15 CU C 14:07:45
7854 CU 15 CU C 13:22:27
8137 CU 15 MISS CH C 12:42:23
13102 CuU 15 CU C 13:23:48
7930 CU 15 CU C 13:22:40
8688 CU 15 MISS BCW C 12:41:09
7950 CU 15 CU C 13:23:50
7970 CU 15 CU C 13:23:52
9973 CU 15 CU BL C 12:43:54
17722 CU 15 CU BLS C 13:01:06
10712 CuU 15 CU C 13:31:23
335 CU 15 FLAM BCH C 13:12:04
8658 CU 15 MISS BL C 12:43:28
4258 CU 15 CU ML C 13:04:53
996 CU 15 HC C 13:27:31
7956 CU 15 MISS CH C 12:47:40
7872 CU 15 CU C 13:27:38
7943 CU 15 MISS GR C 12:47:51
13122 CU 15 CU C 13:29:12
5423 CU 15 CU BLS C 13:18:36
7696 CU 15 MISS BBAR C 12:46:15
7693 CU 15 MISS BBAR C 12:46:17
8681 CU 15 MISS CH C 12:45:22
176 CU 15 FLAM BLS C 13:16:17
638 CU 15 CU C 13:29:25
7885 CU 15 CU C 13:29:28
7835 CU 15 CU C 13:29:29
8719 CU 15 MISS C 12:52:40
427 CU 15 PV H 12:35:28
366 CU 15 FLAM BCH C 13:17:57
982 CU 15 HC C 13:32:16
8115 CU 15 MISS CHWF C 12:49:41
8176 CU 15 MISS CH C 12:49:44

182.
2/
2/
3/
4/

KMS
192.
3/
5/
8/
3/
6/

12/
3/
2/
3/
4/
5/
6/

192.
248.
10/
6/
147.
242.
2/
4/
193.
3/
4/
4/
5/
5/
166.
9/
6/
5/
168.
7/
7/
6/
8/
2/
4/
2/
3/
6/
2/
7/
8/
9/
152.
133.
7/
8/
6/
7/

156
14
11
11
11

692

14
15
15
10
082
15
15
14
581
10
15
15
15

14

14
15
15
15
15
412
966
15
10
10
10

08.35
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40

Flown:

TOWIN
09.22
07.08
08.57
11.17
10.33
10.44
15.23
08.49
11.34
11.48
11.50
12.32
12.47

1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1150.
08/18/15-20:

1149.
1148.
1148.
1138.
1137.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1132.
1132.
1127.
1126.

185
128
942
700
579

18
17
16
15
14
59

Page 2

MPM
278
730
523
832
120
753
886
690
393
837
615
974
326

08/15/2015

PT
13
12
11
10
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

N&E Oud

N&E Oud

M. Placha
Skyway Loft
J&T Smolenaar
CHRIS MUSCAT
K.Wyrebek
J.Zielinski
J.Zielinski
M. Kozibro/11

WinSpeed-1

Name: GRAVENHURST

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
lel
162
163
le4
165
166
167

NAME

R. Peffer AVL
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
W.Cieslak
W.Cieslak
Rodney Morris
N&E Oud
J.Demedeiros
J.Zielinski
CHRIS MUSCAT
Janusz Lof/15
Jerry Soltysi
T. Wilton & S
Bill Szucsko
Janusz Loft
Andy Fowler/9
C. Ubbels
CHRIS MUSCAT
J.Demedeiros
J.Demedeiros
Janusz Loft
K.Wyrebek
Janusz Loft
Les Koper

R. Peffer AVL
Skyway Loft
M Hasanzaden
M. Placha

M. Placha

Joe Zapora

M. Placha

M. Placha

D. Walker/4
D. Walker

R. Peffer AVL
L Petrozza/20
L Petrozza

L Petrozza
J.Zielinski
Janusz Loft
J.Demedeiros
W.Cieslak
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
CHRIS MUSCAT
J.Zielinski
Jerry Soltysi

725
752
17790
14286
339
451
8113
8640
8677
2801

YBS 2

Cu
CU
CU
Cu
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

BAND NUMBER

528
443
431
7962
7959
126
702
7694
8637
465
549
7989
5425
317
553
217
200
460
7697
7695
554
8136
502
7886
505
14297
224
17688
17725
951
17779
17711
534
15
535
7417
7420
7447
8693
548
7698
7904
526
531
459
8664
13125

Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

HC
HC
Cu
Cu
FLAM
PV
MISS
MISS
MISS
PL

BWF

BL
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14:
14:
13:
14:
13:

12

12:
12:
12:
13:

26:
26:
07:
21:
20:
:37:
51:
51:
51:
09:

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report

FLAM
PV
PV
MISSs
MISS
Cu
HC
MISSs
MISS
PV
HC
Cu
Cu
HC
HC
HC
FLAM
PV
MISS
MISSs
HC
MISSs
HC
Cu
FLAM
CU
PEEL
Cu
Cu
HC
Cu
Cu
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
Cu
Cu
Cu
MISSs
HC
MISSs
MISS
HC
HC
PV
MISS
Cu

BLS
BLS
BLS
BLS

Q Qw

X

oo maO om0 mm
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04
09
59
10
03
57
09
06
07
26

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

ARRIVAL

13:
12:

12

12:
12:
14:
14:
12:

12

12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
12:
12:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
13:
13:

14:
40:
:40:
55:
55:
33:
34:
54:
:53:
42:
38:
43:
31:
49:
39:
49:
28:
45:
58:
58:
:54
59:
42
46:
22:
38:
39:
20:
20:
49:
21:
21:
22:
:04
25:
25:
25:
25:
01:
48:
05:
07:
50:
50:
52:
04:
55:

41

22

13
21
24
31
41
25
02
25
47
57
20
10
49
05
35
53
53
17
44
46

53
33
11
37
26
19
14
15
21
52
55
02

31
10
16
21
56
06
04
10
45
54
02
21
37

7/
8/
2/
2/
8/
2/
8/
7/
8/
164.

KMS
11/
3/
4/
9/
10/
2/
9/
4/
9/
5/
189.
3/
5/
10/
2/
199.
3/
6/
5/
6/
3/
9/
4/
10/
12/
3/
4/
3/
4/
9/
5/
6/
165.
2/
13/
110.
2/
3/
10/
5/
7/
11/
6/
7/
7/
11/
4/

13
13
10
15
15
15
10
14
14
230

15
15
15
15
15

13

14
15
550

14
15
15
606
15
15

15
10
15
15
15
15

10
10
10
10
10
754

15
676
20
20
14
15

15
15
15
15
14

8

31.23 1055.406 0
31.28 1055.034 0
21.32 1051.265 0
31.34 1051.013 0
23.44 1047.289 0
17.53 1047.019 0
19.55 1045.458 0
21.34 1031.225 0
21.35 1031.103 0
24.31 1030.088 0
08/18/15-20:59
Page 3

Flown: 08/15/2015
TOWIN MPM PT
25.23 1029.117 0
20.17 1027.741 0
20.20 1027.347 0
22.56 1025.398 0
23.06 1024.225 0
39.09 1021.487 0
39.21 1020.952 0
23.28 1019.421 0
24.15 1011.980 0
22.53 1007.642 0
32.37 1006.459 0
34.02 1002.766 0
32.07 1002.238 0
35.19 1001.352 0
33.52 999.823 0
35.54 998.613 0
32.08 998.578 0
25.13 990.263 0
27.47 989.835 0
27.49 989.613 0
36.11 987.753 0
28.39 984.542 0
36.50 984.418 0
38.12 980.169 0
33.47 979.038 0
48.50 977.964 0
25.35 976.357 0
33.47 975.616 0
33.48 975.521 0
41.03 966.616 0
35.25 966.344 0
35.28 966.063 0
35.52 963.498 0
35.54 963.312 0
36.41 962.862 0
24.14 961.004 0
24.20 960.170 0
24.25 959.477 0
32.24 957.695 0
42.23 956.839 0
34.07 949.407 0
34.35 949.390 0
45.02 944.208 0
45.11 943.503 0
31.58 943.201 0
34.49 942.700 0
46.29 942.047 0



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

P. Milenkovic
M. Kozibroda
L Petrozza

R Ferreira/8
R Ferreira
Jerry Soltysi
L Petrozza
J.Zielinski
P. Milenkovic
M. Kozibroda
P. Milenkovic
Bill Szucsko
W.Cieslak

N&E Oud
J.Zielinski

WinSpeed-1

Name:

POS
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

GRAVENHURST

NAME

Les Koper

T. Wilton & S
T. Wilton & S
Janusz Loft
Star-Lite
CHRIS MUSCAT
T. Wilton & S
W.Cieslak

R. Peffer AVL
R Ferreira
Janusz Loft
R Ferreira
P. Milenkovic
M. Kozibroda
A Camilleri
J. Holody/14
M. Kozibroda
K.Wyrebek

A Camilleri
Janusz Loft
Jerry Soltysi
J&T Smolenaar
R Ferreira

J. Holody

Joe Silva/4
Rodney Morris
Joe Silva
Janusz Loft
J. Holody

J. Holody

J. Holody

J. Holody
Rodney Morris
Bill Szucsko
Jerry Soltysi
N&E Oud

Les Koper
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Bill Szucsko
Skyway Loft
M Hasanzaden

4245
2820
7470
558
551
13106
7471
8683
4223
2811
4250
331
7923
711
8661

YBS 2

CU
CU
CU
Cu
CU
CU
CU
CU
Cu
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
Cu

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

BAND NUMBER

7947
421
440
557

87
452
434

7960
542
574
513
565

4205
623
440

1088

2825

8109
432
559

13124
371
578
804
681
136
668
517

1037

1087

1039

1045
139
336

13138
737

7850

14244

14290
350

14288
218

Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CuU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Cu
PL
Cu
PEEL
PEEL
Cu
Cu
MISS
Cu
PL
Cu
HC
MISS
HC
MISS

GR
CH

CH
BLK
CH
BBAR

BCP

CH

eNeNoNo NN NN NN N HoNoNe]

13:
13:
12:
12:
12:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:

14

13:
15:
13:

29:
24:
28:
44
44
57:
29:
07:
32:
28:
33:
:10:
15:
06:
11:
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Cu
FLAM
FLAM
HC
HC
PV
FLAM
MISS
FLAM
PEEL
HC
PEEL
Cu
BI
PEEL
HC
PL
MISS
PEEL
HC
CU
FLAM
PEEL
HC
HC
Cu
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
Cu
HC
Cu
HC
Cu
Cu
CuU
HC
CuU
PEEL

CLR

BLS
BLS

BLS
DCP

UNKN

BCH

BBAR
B.
L

3

BWF
H
L

wQ

BCH

U

a0 maoooooooooomam

w
[

oo@mEZaQoQQax

24
50
09
00
03
47
10
21
44
09
22
44
40
52
51

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

ARRIVAL

14:
13:
13:

14

15:
13:
13:
13:
13:

12

14:
12:
13:
13:
13:

14

13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

14

05:
54:
54:
:02:
20:
00:
56:
19:
43:
:53:
11:
56:
48:
43:
06:
:19:
52:
33:
15:
29:
37:
:20:
13:
14:
15:
16:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
17:
15:
15:
17:
15:
17:
17:
16:
17:
14:

14

12

42

00
28
29
59
23
58
45
32
07
36
49
48
37
54
59
42
14
40
14
42
14
38

: 57
43:
17:
13:
37:
09:
:38
12:
12:
20:
00:
49:
:29
14:
44:
11:
17:
10:
26:
09:

43
31
46
13
55

38
41
17
16
48

07
20
15
46
55
38
32

2/
2/
4/

125.

2/
5/
5/
12/
3/
3/
4/
11/
12/
10/
13/

KMS

11/
6/
7/
8/

13/
8/
8/

13/

14/
3/
9/
4/
5/
4/
2/

187.

5/
10/
3/
10/
6/
9/
5/
2/

209.

3/
2/
11/
3/
4/
5/
6/
4/
12/
7/
11/
12/
4/
5/
13/
6/
5/

8
11
20
425

20
14

11

15
15
13
14

15
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
15

15

11

476
11
10

15

15

14
630

15
14
14
14
14

15

13
15
15
15
15
15

9

40.54 939.696 0
39.55 939.353 0
27.13 936.738 0
30.57 936.004 0
31.00 935.655 0
48.39 932.223 0
28.14 928.747 0
37.49 924.727 0
44.14 922.555 0
43.14 921.865 0
44 .52 919.368 0
56.58 903.137 0
43.05 900.679 0
01:12 899.878 0
42.19 899.016 0
08/18/15-20:59
Page 4

Flown: 08/15/2015
TOWIN MPM PT
57.01 894.384 0
54.46 891.214 0
54.47 891.141 0
57.16 889.975 0
01:18 888.794 0
40.54 887.388 0
57.03 881.371 0
46.57 880.136 0
54.17 875.110 0
40.33 873.430 0
01:06 854.534 0
43.45 854.391 0
01:00 848.778 0
58.59 846.985 0
47.59 845.209 0
01:15 816.177 0
01:07 812.083 0
01:02 803.447 0
56.14 803.009 0
01:23 790.779 0
01:28 783.468 0
01:24 772.184 0
01:01 760.379 0
01:39 738.918 0
01:55 729.105 0
02:19 723.304 0
02:15 682.352 0
02:04 677.165 0
02:08 663.318 0
02:08 663.318 0
02:08 663.201 0
02:16 645.837 0
03:06 637.124 0
02:36 623.366 0
02:33 619.867 0
03:19 616.521 0
02:36 611.744 0
03:21 605.502 0
03:28 595.825 0
02:57 584.754 0
03:37 583.144 0
01:55 575.125 0



Star-Lite 68
Les Koper 7861
M Hasanzaden 214
N&E Oud 736

Skyway Loft 14249
Jerry Soltysi 13148
Janusz Loft 524
Janusz Loft 543

Bill Szucsko 302
Skyway Loft 14257
Skyway Loft 14298
Janusz Loft 516
Joe Silva 275
Janusz Loft 536
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